
NAME: DESIGN CHOICE 1 DESIGN CHOICE 2 DESIGN CHOICE 3

INITIALS (FOR SPONSOR MARK):

SIGNATURE PRINT NAME DATE

THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW ARE AUTHORISED TO USE OUR SPONSOR’S PUNCH AND SUBMIT WORK ON OUR BEHALF. THEY ARE AWARE OF YOUR TRADING CONDITIONS.

1. COMPANY NAME 2. COMPANY NAME

3. COMPANY NAME 4. COMPANY NAME

PUNCH MARKS

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH

NO. NO. NO. NO. NO.

6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH

NO. NO. NO. NO. NO.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO.

Birmingham Assay Office
1 Moreton Street Birmingham B1 3AX
T: 0121 236 6951 
E: customerservice@theassayoffice.co.uk
theassayoffice.com

R
E

C
1

0
6

 ISS5

PLEASE WRITE IN BLOCK CAPITALS USING A BALL POINT PEN PLEASE CHOOSE 3 DESIGNS FROM SUGGESTED DESIGNS BELOW

SUGGESTED DESIGNS (not actual size)

ALL REGISTRATIONS MUST INCLUDE A PUNCH MARK  
OR LASER SET UP

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

108

225

306

109

111

112

115

117

118

120

122

123

124

126

127

128

129

130

132

133

134

136

329

113

114

116

119

121

125

131

135

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

PLEASE STATE SIZE AND QUANTITY REQUIRED ABOVE

TYPE OF PUNCH 
STRAIGHT - For Most Articles       CRANKED - For Marking Inside Rings       LASER - For delicate/finished items

Tick appropriate boxAFTER REGISTRATION DO YOU WISH THE PUNCH TO BE:    RETAINED	 COLLECTED	 SENT TO YOU (POSTAGE CHARGED EXTRA)

SIZE HEIGHT USE - FOR INFORMATION

A 6.00mm LARGE SILVER HOLLOWARE

B 5.00mm

C 4.25mm

D 3.50mm SMALL SILVER HOLLOWARE

E 3.00mm

F 2.50mm

G 2.00mm

H 1.75mm NAPKIN RINGS, FRAMES

I 1.50mm

J 1.25mm

K 1.00mm SOLID BANGLES, LARGE JEWELLERY

L 0.75mm LIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY

M 0.50mm

PUNCH MARK SIZE
(Based on above) QTY

TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF LASER

STRAIGHT CRANKED
DEEP RELIEF OUTLINE

(See below) (See below)

#morethanhallmarking   

• BIRMINGHAM ASSAY OFFICE

• SAFEGUARD VALUATIONS

• ANCHORCERT GEM LAB

• ANCHORCERT ACADEMY

• ANCHORCERT ANALYTICAL

• ANCHORCERT INDIA

THE ANCHORCERT GROUP COMPRISES

NEW REGISTRATION FORM


	Name 1: 
	Design Choice 1: 
	Design Choice 2: 
	Design Choice 3: 
	Initials: 
	A: 
	B: 
	C: 
	D: 
	E: 
	F: 
	G: 
	I: 
	J: 
	K: 
	L: 
	H: 
	M: 
	6mm: 
	5mm: 
	4: 
	25mm: 

	3: 
	5mm: 

	3mm: 
	1: 
	75mm: 
	5mm: 
	25mm: 

	2: 
	5mm: 

	2mm: 
	0: 
	75mm: 
	5mm: 

	1mm: 
	Large Silver: 
	Small Silver: 
	Napkin Ring: 
	Solid Bangles: 
	Lightweight Rings: 
	PMS1: 
	PMS2: 
	PMS3: 
	QTY1: 
	QTY2: 
	QTY3: 
	Straight1: 
	Straight2: 
	Straight3: 
	Cranked1: 
	Cranked2: 
	Cranked3: 
	LDR1: 
	LDR2: 
	LDR3: 
	OUTLINE1: 
	OUTLINE2: 
	OUTLINE3: 
	COMPANY NAME 1: 
	COMPANY NAME 3: 
	COMPANY NAME 2: 
	COMPANY NAME 4: 
	Print Name: 
	Date: 
	MArk: 
	Punch No: 
	Plate No: 
	Book Page: 
	Ac no: 
	Payment: 
	Completed: 
	Or Book No: 
	1st: 
	No1: 
	No6: 
	6th: 
	2nd: 
	No2: 
	No7: 
	7th: 
	3rd: 
	No3: 
	No8: 
	8th: 
	4th: 
	No4: 
	No9: 
	9th: 
	5th: 
	No5: 
	No10: 
	10th: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off


