

NEW REGISTRATION FORM

PLEASE WRITE IN BLOCK CAPITALS USING A BALL POINT PEN

PLEASE CHOOSE 3 DESIGNS FROM SUGGESTED DESIGNS BELOW

ALL REGISTRATIONS MUST INCLUDE A PUNCH MARK OR LASER SET UP SUGGESTED DESIGNS (not actual size) 100	NAME:								DESIGN CHOICE 1			DESIGN CHOICE 2		DESIGN CHOICE 3				
SIZE	INITIALS (FOR SPONSOR MARK):																	
A	OR LASER SET	ΓUP			I MARK	5	SIZE	HEIGHT			USE - FOR INFORMATION							
101 120	~~~ ^						A 6.00mm				LARGE SILVER HOLLOWARE							
102			110 (3	5.00mm	5.00mm									
102	101	ک	120		114		<u> </u>	4.25mm	1									
103	102	3	122 🗸	7 🛆	116							SMALL SILVER HOLLOWARE						
104	103	9	100	^	110													
105	103	_	123 <	✓		-												
106	104)	124	\asymp	121	-						INGS FRAMES	:					
K LOMM SOLID BANGLES, LARGE FEWELLERY L 0.75mm LIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY L 0.75mm LIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY DIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF LASER TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF LASER THANKE JEWELLERY TYPE OF LASER TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF LASER JEWELLERY TYPE OF LASER TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF LASER JEWELLERY TYPE OF LASER	105	$\overline{)}$	126	\approx	125	-						NATIMIN NINGS, FRANCES						
K LOMM SOLID BANGLES, LARGE FEWELLERY L 0.75mm LIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY L 0.75mm LIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY DIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF LASER TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF LASER THANKE JEWELLERY TYPE OF LASER TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF LASER JEWELLERY TYPE OF LASER TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF LASER JEWELLERY TYPE OF LASER	106	\bigcirc	127	$\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$	131	J		1.25mm										
L Q.75mm LIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY M Q.50mm LIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY M Q.50mm LIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY M Q.50mm LIGHTWEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY M Q.50mm TYPE OF PUNCH TYPE OF PUNCH STRAGGIT GLANKED Gene below) Gene Beller QuTL NE Stranger GLANKED Gene below) Gene Beller QuTL NE Stranger GLANKED Gene Below Gene Beller QuTL NE Stranger GLANKED GLANKED Gene Below Gene Beller QuTL NE Stranger GLANKED GLANKED GENE BELOW Gene Beller QuTL NE Stranger GLANKED GLANKED GLANKED GENE BELOW Gene Beller QuTL NE Stranger GLANKED GLANKED GLANKED GENE BELLE GLANKED					ŀ	K 1.00mm				SOLID BANGLES, LARGE JEWELLERY								
306	108				L	-	0.75mm	mm LIGHTV		LIGHTWE	WEIGHT RINGS & JEWELLERY							
PUNCH MARK SIZE (Based on above) SIMALET S	225	5	129 🔲	$\Diamond \Box$	137	١	М	0.50mm	0.50mm			-						
109	306	\mathcal{F}	130	XX	138	F	PUNCH MARK SIZ	E	OTV		TYPE OF PUNCH			TYPE OF LASER				
112	109		132	_	139	(Based on above)		QII				DEEPR	ELIEF	OUTLINE			
PILAZE STATE SIZE AND QUANTITY REQUIRED ABOVE TYPE OF PUNCH STRAIGHT - For Most Articles CRANKED - For Marking Inside Rings LASER - For delicate/finished items AFTER REGISTRATION DO YOU WISH THE PUNCH TO BE: RETAINED COLLECTED SENT TO YOU (POSTAGE CHARGED EXTRA) Tick appropriate box THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW ARE AUTHORISED TO USE OUR SPONSOR'S PUNCH AND SUBMIT WORK ON OUR BEHALF. THEY ARE AWARE OF YOUR TRADING CONDITIONS. 1. COMPANY NAME 2. COMPANY NAME 3. COMPANY NAME 4. COMPANY NAME FOR OFFICE USE ONLY MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO. PUNCH MARKS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	111		133	\approx	140 🔀													
TYPE OF PUNCH STRAIGHT - For Most Articles CRANKED - For Marking Inside Rings LASER - For delicate/finished items AFTER REGISTRATION DO YOU WISH THE PUNCH TO BE: RETAINED COLLECTED SENT TO YOU (POSTAGE CHARGED EXTRA) Tick appropriate box THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW ARE AUTHORISED TO USE OUR SPONSOR'S PUNCH AND SUBMIT WORK ON OUR BEHALF. THEY ARE AWARE OF YOUR TRADING CONDITIONS. 1. COMPANY NAME 2. COMPANY NAME 3. COMPANY NAME DATE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO. PUNCH MARKS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	112		134	\Im	141													
STRAIGHT-For Most Articles CRANKED-For Marking Inside Rings LASER-For delicate/finished items AFTER REGISTRATION DO YOU WISH THE PUNCH TO BE: RETAINED COLLECTED SENT TO YOU (POSTAGE CHARGED EXTRA) Tick appropriate box THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW ARE AUTHORISED TO USE OUR SPONSOR'S PUNCH AND SUBMIT WORK ON OUR BEHALF. THEY ARE AWARE OF YOUR TRADING CONDITIONS. 1. COMPANY NAME 2. COMPANY NAME 3. COMPANY NAME 4. COMPANY NAME DATE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO. PUNCH MARKS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	115																	
THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW ARE AUTHORISED TO USE OUR SPONSOR'S PUNCH AND SUBMIT WORK ON OUR BEHALF. THEY ARE AWARE OF YOUR TRADING CONDITIONS. 1. COMPANY NAME 2. COMPANY NAME 3. COMPANY NAME PRINT NAME PRINT NAME DATE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO. PUNCH MARKS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO.	117	CTRAIGHT For Most Auticles CRANIVED For Marking Inside Direct LACED For delicate /finished items																
1. COMPANY NAME 2. COMPANY NAME 3. COMPANY NAME 4. COMPANY NAME FOR OFFICE USE ONLY MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO. 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	AFTER REGISTRATION DO YOU WISH THE PUNCH TO BE: RETAINED COLLECTED SENT TO YOU (POSTAGE CHARGED EXTRA) Tick appropriate box																	
1. COMPANY NAME 2. COMPANY NAME 3. COMPANY NAME 4. COMPANY NAME FOR OFFICE USE ONLY MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO. 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	THE COMPANIES LISTED DELOW ADE A HELIODISED TO HIS OUR COOKED IN INCHAND SHOULD AND SHOULD DELIVE THEY ARE AWARE OF VOLID TO ASSOCIATIONS																	
3. COMPANY NAME																		
SIGNATURE PRINT NAME DATE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO. PUNCH MARKS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	1. COIVIFANT NAIVIE							2. COMPANY I										
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	3. COMPANY NAME								4. COMPANY NAME									
MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO. PUNCH MARKS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	SIGNATURE PRI						RINT NAME				DATE							
MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO. BOOK/PAGE A/C NO. PAYMENT COMPLETED ORIGINAL BOOK NO. PUNCH MARKS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	FOR OFFICE LISE ONLY																	
PUNCH MARKS 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	MARK PUNCH NO. PLATE NO.				BOO					ENT COMPLETE		TED	ORIGINAL BOOK NO.					
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH																		
15T 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH		PUNCH MARKS																
6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH	1ST 2ND								4TH			5TH						
	NO.			NO.			NO.		NO.				NO.					
NO. NO. NO. NO.	6ТН		7TH			8TH		9TH			10TH							
	NO.			NO.			NO.	NO.				NO.						











